
SLOTS

VIDEO POKER

TABLE GAMES

BINGO

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.
 10.

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.

GAME: AMOUNT:
Pai Gow Progressive
Ultimate Texas Hold’em
Blackjack 21+3
Blackjack Queen of Hearts

GAME: AMOUNT:
Dual Daub Progressive

January 14, 2026

Huff 'N More Puff
Huff 'N More Puff
Triple Double Diamond Slot
Rakin' Bacon
Huff 'N More Puff
Rich Little Piggies
Dancing Drums
Rich Little Hens
Big Hot Flaming Pots
Keno - 10 Spot

High Limit
High Limit
Casino Valet
Players Club
Summerlin Bar & Non Smoking
Parking Garage Entrance
Main Cashier
Casino Valet
Casino Valet
Near Summerlin Bar

$80,962
$70,518
$31,687
$30.658
$25,861
$17,292
$13,537
$11,080
$10,987
$6,456

$1 Sequential Royal Flush
$10 Royal Flush
$5 Royal Flush
25c Sequential Royal Flush
$1 Royal Flush
25c Royal Flush

ALL Casino Bars
High Limit Bar
High Limit Bar
ALL Casino Bars
ALL Casino Bars
Summerlin Bar & Round Bar

$54,992
$41,837
$23,949
$13,153
$4,169
$1,021

$137,140
$12,782
$8,760
$2,920

$44,472


