

TOP 10 CURRENT PROGRESSIVES OF THE WEEK AS OF

January 14, 2026

SLOTS

GAME:	LOCATION:	AMOUNT:
1. Huff 'N More Puff	High Limit	\$80,962
2. Huff 'N More Puff	High Limit	\$70,518
3. Triple Double Diamond Slot	Casino Valet	\$31,687
4. Rakin' Bacon	Players Club	\$30,658
5. Huff 'N More Puff	Summerlin Bar & Non Smoking	\$25,861
6. Rich Little Piggies	Parking Garage Entrance	\$17,292
7. Dancing Drums	Main Cashier	\$13,537
8. Rich Little Hens	Casino Valet	\$11,080
9. Big Hot Flaming Pots	Casino Valet	\$10,987
10. Keno - 10 Spot	Near Summerlin Bar	\$6,456

VIDEO POKER

GAME:	LOCATION:	AMOUNT:
1. \$1 Sequential Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$54,992
2. \$10 Royal Flush	High Limit Bar	\$41,837
3. \$5 Royal Flush	High Limit Bar	\$23,949
4. 25c Sequential Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$13,153
5. \$1 Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$4,169
6. 25c Royal Flush	Summerlin Bar & Round Bar	\$1,021

TABLE GAMES

GAME:	AMOUNT:
Pai Gow Progressive	\$137,140
Ultimate Texas Hold'em	\$12,782
Blackjack 21+3	\$8,760
Blackjack Queen of Hearts	\$2,920

BINGO

GAME:	AMOUNT:
Dual Daub Progressive	\$44,472